Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹566.07 1 ₹566.07 12% IGST ₹67.93 ₹634.00

TOTAL: ₹67.93 ₹634.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :